Filter housing
Cartridge filter AFK6-24 ATEX
1. Introduction
A multi-cartridge housing suitable for medium flow.
These AFK filter housings conform to PED 97/23/EC category II / III.
This ATEX cartridge filter housing can be used within the specified
explosive atmospheres.
ATEX

installation purposes.
Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
7. Ordering code
Example
AFK12 2 T 2F EX
amafilter type
AFK6
AFK12
AFK18
AFK24
Cartridge length
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
4 = 40"
Material
T = 316Ti (1.4571)
Inlet/outlet
2F = DN50 acc. EN10921/PN16
2FA =ASME 150 lbs RF (on request)
ATEX
EX = Ex II 2G T4
Filter Housing AFK6-24 ATEX 4
MAHLE Industrial Filtration (Benelux) B.V.
P.O.Box 396 1800 AJ
Alkmaar - The Netherlands